
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                   Hickory Grove Golf Course - Hosted by Oelwein High School
                                          Oelwein, IA
                                       October 11, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  257 Gus Hayes                So Decorah                        16:16.0  5:15 
      2    2  267 Andrew Kephart           Jr Decorah                        16:35.7  5:21 
      3    3  393 Tyler O'Neill            Sr Waukon                         16:47.0  5:25 
      4    4  382 Austin Day               Sr Waukon                         16:49.1  5:25 
      5    5   50 Gavin Connell            Jr Charles City                   16:57.1  5:28 
      6    6  147 Michael Mashek           Sr Crestwood                      17:06.9  5:31 
      7    7  299 Jackson Varney           Jr Decorah                        17:11.7  5:33 
      8    8  485 Sam Kepford              So Waverly-Shell Rock             17:14.2  5:33 
      9    9  283 Jarod Phillips           Jr Decorah                        17:15.9  5:34 
     10   10  281 Spencer Peterson         Fr Decorah                        17:17.8  5:35 
     11   11  330 Nolan Usher              So New Hampton                    17:21.0  5:36 
     12   12  492 Eamonn McCullough        Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             17:22.6  5:36 
     13   13  302 Richard Weis             Sr Decorah                        17:24.3  5:37 
     14   14  146 Nathan Martinek          So Crestwood                      17:24.5  5:37 
     15   15   55 Mason Deeter             So Charles City                   17:24.8  5:37 
     16       340 Alec Hirsch              Jr Oelwein                        17:24.8  5:37 
     17   16  329 Jake Usher               Sr New Hampton                    17:28.0  5:38 
     18   17  488 Kyle Kueker              So Waverly-Shell Rock             17:40.0  5:42 
     19   18  298 Tyler Vande Lune         Jr Decorah                        17:41.7  5:42 
     20   19  465 Ryan Cherry              Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             17:55.4  5:47 
     21   20  157 Ryan Steffen             Jr Crestwood                      17:55.6  5:47 
     22   21   73 Nick Litterer            So Charles City                   17:56.8  5:47 
     23   22  387 Nate Helgerson           So Waukon                         17:57.4  5:47 
     24   23  139 Dylan Johnson            Sr Crestwood                      18:07.9  5:51 
     25   24  388 Hunter Jensen            Sr Waukon                         18:09.3  5:51 
     26   25  508 Reese Wilson             So Waverly-Shell Rock             18:12.3  5:52 
     27   26   81 John Perez               Jr Charles City                   18:13.0  5:52 
     28   27  495 Chris Njus               So Waverly-Shell Rock             18:13.4  5:52 
     29   28  325 Danny Hammel             9t New Hampton                    18:19.7  5:54 
     30   29  502 Luke Stromberg           So Waverly-Shell Rock             18:26.2  5:57 
     31   30  327 Oliver Perez             Sr New Hampton                    18:34.7  5:59 
     32   31  150 Blake Murphy             So Crestwood                      18:36.1  6:00 
     33   32   92 Adam Stewart             Sr Charles City                   18:38.3  6:00 
     34   33  391 Andrew Miller            Jr Waukon                         18:40.4  6:01 
     35   34  144 Joey Labosky             Sr Crestwood                      18:44.6  6:02 
     36   35  140 Bryden Juelsgaard        Fr Crestwood                      18:46.7  6:03 
     37   36  326 Zach Heying              Sr New Hampton                    18:49.5  6:04 
     38   37   82 Hayden Pleggenkuhle      Fr Charles City                   19:00.0  6:07 
     39   38   44 Phillip Bachman          Fr Charles City                   19:07.1  6:10 
     40       347 Zach Wegner              So Oelwein                        19:48.0  6:23 
     41   39  328 Miguel Salas             Sr New Hampton                    19:53.2  6:25 
     42   40  390 Andrew Mellick           So Waukon                         20:28.7  6:36 
     43       343 Mason Meyer              So Oelwein                        20:46.0  6:42 
     44   41  322 Hunter Carey             Jr New Hampton                    20:48.0  6:42 
     45       342 Brandon McClain          Jr Oelwein                        21:13.8  6:50 
     46   42  384 Adam Gruman              Sr Waukon                         21:36.2  6:58 
    10/11/2016  6:35PM



        
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                   Hickory Grove Golf Course - Hosted by Oelwein High School
                                          Oelwein, IA
                                       October 11, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Decorah                               (16:55.5  84:37.1 1:01.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Gus Hayes                 So 16:16.0
  2      2  Andrew Kephart            Jr 16:35.7
  3      7  Jackson Varney            Jr 17:11.7
  4      9  Jarod Phillips            Jr 17:15.9
  5     10  Spencer Peterson          Fr 17:17.8
  6   ( 13) Richard Weis              Sr 17:24.3
  7   ( 18) Tyler Vande Lune          Jr 17:41.7
  
  2.    81  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (17:40.9  88:24.5 0:58.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Sam Kepford               So 17:14.2
  2     12  Eamonn McCullough         Jr 17:22.6
  3     17  Kyle Kueker               So 17:40.0
  4     19  Ryan Cherry               Jr 17:55.4
  5     25  Reese Wilson              So 18:12.3
  6   ( 27) Chris Njus                So 18:13.4
  7   ( 29) Luke Stromberg            So 18:26.2
  
  3.    86  Waukon                                (17:40.7  88:23.2 1:53.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Tyler O'Neill             Sr 16:47.0
  2      4  Austin Day                Sr 16:49.1
  3     22  Nate Helgerson            So 17:57.4
  4     24  Hunter Jensen             Sr 18:09.3
  5     33  Andrew Miller             Jr 18:40.4
  6   ( 40) Andrew Mellick            So 20:28.7
  7   ( 42) Adam Gruman               Sr 21:36.2
  
  4.    94  Crestwood                             (17:50.2  89:11.0 1:29.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Michael Mashek            Sr 17:06.9
  2     14  Nathan Martinek           So 17:24.5
  3     20  Ryan Steffen              Jr 17:55.6
  4     23  Dylan Johnson             Sr 18:07.9
  5     31  Blake Murphy              So 18:36.1
  6   ( 34) Joey Labosky              Sr 18:44.6
  7   ( 35) Bryden Juelsgaard         Fr 18:46.7
  
  5.    99  Charles City                          (17:50.0  89:10.0 1:41.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Gavin Connell             Jr 16:57.1
  2     15  Mason Deeter              So 17:24.8
  3     21  Nick Litterer             So 17:56.8
  4     26  John Perez                Jr 18:13.0
  5     32  Adam Stewart              Sr 18:38.3
  6   ( 37) Hayden Pleggenkuhle       Fr 19:00.0
  7   ( 38) Phillip Bachman           Fr 19:07.1
  
  6.   121  New Hampton                           (18:06.6  90:32.9 1:28.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Nolan Usher               So 17:21.0
  2     16  Jake Usher                Sr 17:28.0
  3     28  Danny Hammel              9t 18:19.7
  4     30  Oliver Perez              Sr 18:34.7
  5     36  Zach Heying               Sr 18:49.5
  6   ( 39) Miguel Salas              Sr 19:53.2
  7   ( 41) Hunter Carey              Jr 20:48.0
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  274 Henrik Marquardt         Sr Decorah                        17:30.0  5:38 
      2    2  255 Rye Hawley-Bourcier      Jr Decorah                        18:04.4  5:50 
      3    3  270 Brayden Krivachek        So Decorah                        18:09.4  5:51 
      4    4  260 Nils Holkesvik           Fr Decorah                        18:14.8  5:53 
      5    5  279 Austin Myli              Jr Decorah                        18:39.1  6:01 
      6    6  293 Eric Smedsrud            Sr Decorah                        18:40.5  6:01 
      7    7  493 Logan McCullough         Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             18:43.7  6:02 
      8    8  265 Christian Johnson        So Decorah                        18:46.9  6:03 
      9    9  472 Kurt Fay                 So Waverly-Shell Rock             18:47.9  6:04 
     10       303 Spencer Weis             Sr Decorah                        18:54.9  6:06 
     11   10  479 Adam Hein                So Waverly-Shell Rock             19:02.4  6:08 
     12   11  500 Andrew Schwab            So Waverly-Shell Rock             19:14.5  6:12 
     13       295 Luke Stock               Jr Decorah                        19:20.2  6:14 
     14   12  127 Kaden Anderlik           So Crestwood                      19:23.8  6:15 
     15   13   66 Isaac Jensen             So Charles City                   19:27.0  6:16 
     16       266 Jonah Johnson            Jr Decorah                        19:27.2  6:16 
     17   14   57 Luke Delap               Jr Charles City                   19:35.5  6:19 
     18       290 Joe Seo                  Fr Decorah                        19:36.5  6:19 
     19   15  471 Evan Ellsworth           Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             19:37.1  6:19 
     20       248 Zach Devore              Sr Decorah                        19:46.9  6:23 
     21       285 Corban Rowley            Jr Decorah                        19:48.1  6:23 
     22       241 Jackson Berlage          So Decorah                        19:51.2  6:24 
     23       245 Matt Chen                So Decorah                        19:54.4  6:25 
     24       272 Ben Leschensky           Sr Decorah                        19:59.6  6:27 
     25       244 Raul Campos Jr           Jr Decorah                        20:00.2  6:27 
     26   16  469 Noah Dilly               So Waverly-Shell Rock             20:06.1  6:29 
     27   17  477 Marshall Gonnerman       So Waverly-Shell Rock             20:06.4  6:29 
     28   18   47 Chris Campbell           Jr Charles City                   20:08.3  6:29 
     29       506 Jack Wagoner             Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             20:09.2  6:30 
     30       292 Kameron Sikkink          Jr Decorah                        20:13.1  6:31 
     31   19  133 Boston Ferrie            So Crestwood                      20:15.0  6:32 
     32   20  148 Lucas McGee              Fr Crestwood                      20:15.2  6:32 
     33   21  152 Kyle Quam                So Crestwood                      20:15.7  6:32 
     34   22  159 Mason Theis              Fr Crestwood                      20:15.9  6:32 
     35       251 Zach Garwood             Fr Decorah                        20:16.4  6:32 
     36       277 Landon Miller            Fr Decorah                        20:17.6  6:32 
     37       275 Lars Marquardt           So Decorah                        20:18.6  6:33 
     38       482 Keaton Hughes            Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             20:29.5  6:36 
     39       276 Keshawn McCain           Sr Decorah                        20:30.5  6:37 
     40       305 Daniel Willie            Jr Decorah                        20:31.1  6:37 
     41   23  134 Hunter Fousek            So Crestwood                      20:36.4  6:38 
     42       476 Jordan Gomes             Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             20:37.9  6:39 
     43   24  158 Kristian Szajna          Jr Crestwood                      20:44.8  6:41 
     44   25   80 Kaleb Osier              So Charles City                   20:44.9  6:41 
     45       254 Logan Hauber             Jr Decorah                        20:46.7  6:42 
     46       161 Cade Wenthold            So Crestwood                      20:48.2  6:42 
     47       321 Jared Aegeter            Jr New Hampton                    20:52.1  6:44 
     48       156 Matthew Slifka           Fr Crestwood                      20:59.4  6:46 
     49       259 Owen Henning             Fr Decorah                        21:04.0  6:47 
     50       138 Cale Jackson             So Crestwood                      21:06.3  6:48 
     51   26   56 Max Deeter               Fr Charles City                   21:06.9  6:48 
     52       154 Caleb Shea               Fr Crestwood                      21:14.8  6:51 
     53       143 Harry Kitchen            So Crestwood                      21:21.2  6:53 
     54       503 Leyton Taylor            Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             21:23.2  6:54 
     55   27   45 Stephen Bachman          So Charles City                   21:23.7  6:54 
     56   28   79 Isaiah Ortiola           So Charles City                   21:24.6  6:54 
     57        68 Devin Jones              So Charles City                   21:25.5  6:54 
     58        95 Drew Wendland            Sr Charles City                   21:27.6  6:55 
     59       247 Cameron Delong           So Decorah                        21:33.6  6:57 
     60       271 Billy Lange              So Decorah                        21:35.3  6:57 
    10/11/2016  6:35PM
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       324 Michael Drewelow         Sr New Hampton                    21:36.8  6:58 
     62       297 Solomon Thompson         So Decorah                        21:38.2  6:58 
     63       129 Josh Born                Sr Crestwood                      21:46.6  7:01 
     64       136 Chris Guest              Jr Crestwood                      21:54.1  7:03 
     65       240 Dawson Bauer             Jr Decorah                        21:57.2  7:04 
     66        61 Isaiah Hernandez         Fr Charles City                   22:01.5  7:06 
     67        62 Mason Holmen             Fr Charles City                   22:03.6  7:07 
     68       474 Brody Folkerts           Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             22:12.1  7:09 
     69       145 Luis Lares               So Crestwood                      22:12.9  7:10 
     70       125 Jacob Andera             So Crestwood                      22:14.8  7:10 
     71       160 Trevor Trende            Sr Crestwood                      22:16.9  7:11 
     72       252 Ross Gentry              Sr Decorah                        22:17.0  7:11 
     73       499 Andrew Schneider         Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             22:17.3  7:11 
     74        84 Cole Reams               So Charles City                   22:19.1  7:12 
     75       461 Evan Bixby               Fr Waverly-Shell Rock             22:23.1  7:13 
     76       137 Ethan Hoppe              Sr Crestwood                      22:32.0  7:16 
     77       149 David Meinecke           Fr Crestwood                      22:50.3  7:22 
     78       395 Michael Smith            9t Waukon                         22:52.9  7:22 
     79        74 Nolan Loftus             Jr Charles City                   22:57.9  7:24 
     80       473 Daniel Feldhake          Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:02.6  7:26 
     81       284 Isaac Roberts            Fr Decorah                        23:09.9  7:28 
     82       498 Ian Schaufenbuel         Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:14.9  7:29 
     83        71 Thomas Krebsbach         Jr Charles City                   23:33.6  7:35 
     84       480 Ripken Holst             Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             23:36.8  7:37 
     85       380 Brady Beyer              9t Waukon                         24:00.6  7:44 
     86       253 Beirgan Gunhus-Dansdill  So Decorah                        24:02.6  7:45 
     87       246 Connor Cook              Fr Decorah                        24:04.9  7:46 
     88       468 Zach Denton              Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             24:06.3  7:46 
     89       494 Zach Mohling             Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             24:08.1  7:47 
     90       323 Austin Carpenter         So New Hampton                    24:10.7  7:47 
     91       491 Trey Lantzky             Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             24:11.9  7:48 
     92       396 Micah Treptau            So Waukon                         24:18.6  7:50 
     93       483 Thomas Kenealy           Jr Waverly-Shell Rock             24:27.8  7:53 
     94       306 Sam Wilson               So Decorah                        24:49.2  8:00 
     95       386 Ryan Hanson              9t Waukon                         24:54.6  8:02 
     96        78 Aaron Montemayor         Fr Charles City                   24:55.8  8:02 
     97        83 Zack Quade               Fr Charles City                   25:22.8  8:11 
     98       481 Ian Huber                So Waverly-Shell Rock             25:28.1  8:12 
     99        89 Nathan Shultz            Fr Charles City                   26:27.4  8:31 
    100        87 Nicholas Roney           Fr Charles City                   27:13.3  8:46 
    101       464 Derek Carpenter          Sr Waverly-Shell Rock             27:39.7  8:55 
    102       287 Cory Rude                So Decorah                        28:02.4  9:02 
    103       130 Zeke Church              Fr Crestwood                      29:09.8  9:24 
    104       478 Alex Haaland             So Waverly-Shell Rock             29:51.0  9:37 
    105        63 Marshall Holzer          Jr Charles City                   39:45.3 12:48 
    10/11/2016  6:35PM
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Decorah                               (18:07.6  90:37.7 1:09.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Henrik Marquardt          Sr 17:30.0
  2      2  Rye Hawley-Bourcier       Jr 18:04.4
  3      3  Brayden Krivachek         So 18:09.4
  4      4  Nils Holkesvik            Fr 18:14.8
  5      5  Austin Myli               Jr 18:39.1
  6   (  6) Eric Smedsrud             Sr 18:40.5
  7   (  8) Christian Johnson         So 18:46.9
  
  2.    52  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (19:05.2  95:25.6 0:53.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Logan McCullough          Fr 18:43.7
  2      9  Kurt Fay                  So 18:47.9
  3     10  Adam Hein                 So 19:02.4
  4     11  Andrew Schwab             So 19:14.5
  5     15  Evan Ellsworth            Fr 19:37.1
  6   ( 16) Noah Dilly                So 20:06.1
  7   ( 17) Marshall Gonnerman        So 20:06.4
  
  3.    94  Crestwood                             (20:05.2  100:25.6 0:52.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Kaden Anderlik            So 19:23.8
  2     19  Boston Ferrie             So 20:15.0
  3     20  Lucas McGee               Fr 20:15.2
  4     21  Kyle Quam                 So 20:15.7
  5     22  Mason Theis               Fr 20:15.9
  6   ( 23) Hunter Fousek             So 20:36.4
  7   ( 24) Kristian Szajna           Jr 20:44.8
  
  4.    96  Charles City                          (20:12.6  101:02.6 1:39.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Isaac Jensen              So 19:27.0
  2     14  Luke Delap                Jr 19:35.5
  3     18  Chris Campbell            Jr 20:08.3
  4     25  Kaleb Osier               So 20:44.9
  5     26  Max Deeter                Fr 21:06.9
  6   ( 27) Stephen Bachman           So 21:23.7
  7   ( 28) Isaiah Ortiola            So 21:24.6



                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                   Hickory Grove Golf Course - Hosted by Oelwein High School
                                          Oelwein, IA
                                       October 11, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   52 Antwone Cooper            8 Charles City                   11:11.7  5:36 
      2    2   93 Jacob Vais                7 Charles City                   11:28.3  5:45 
      3    3   51 Austin Connerley          8 Charles City                   11:50.4  5:56 
      4    4  261 Brayden Hook             7t decorah                        11:50.5  5:56 
      5    5   59 Zach Graeser              8 Charles City                   12:05.5  6:03 
      6    6  392 John O'Neill             8t Waukon                         12:13.9  6:07 
      7    7  289 Bennett Schutte          7t decorah                        12:17.8  6:09 
      8    8  280 David Olson              8t decorah                        12:25.6  6:13 
      9    9   65 Aaron Jensen              8 Charles City                   12:30.2  6:16 
     10   10   58 Griffin Franksain         7 Charles City                   12:30.7  6:16 
     11   11   75 Logan Luft                8 Charles City                   12:33.9  6:17 
     12       334 Dylan Usher              7t New Hampton                    12:34.4  6:18 
     13   12  135 Ethan Govern             7t Crestwood                      12:36.8  6:19 
     14   13  458 Jack Beam                7t Waverly-Shell Rock             12:38.5  6:20 
     15   14  142 Caleb Kammerer           7t Crestwood                      12:38.9  6:20 
     16   15  256 Arlo Hayes               7t decorah                        12:45.9  6:23 
     17   16  467 Andrew Cummer            7t Waverly-Shell Rock             12:50.2  6:26 
     18   17  463 Benjamin Buseman         8t Waverly-Shell Rock             12:59.4  6:30 
     19   18  273 Noah Lovelace            8t decorah                        12:59.7  6:30 
     20        69 Cameron Kakac             8 Charles City                   13:04.4  6:33 
     21   19  496 Tyler Orman              8t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:06.0  6:33 
     22   20  466 Ethyn Chesnut            8t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:06.9  6:34 
     23   21  238 Gabriel Anderson         8t decorah                        13:07.5  6:34 
     24   22  501 Wesley Spears            7t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:07.8  6:34 
     25   23  470 Oliver Dilly             7t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:10.6  6:36 
     26   24  307 August Witt              7t decorah                        13:11.2  6:36 
     27       258 Dalton Hemesath          7t decorah                        13:12.1  6:37 
     28       304 Drew White               7t decorah                        13:17.5  6:39 
     29       249 Izaak Eichinger          7t decorah                        13:20.5  6:41 
     30       462 Derek Brandt             8t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:20.8  6:41 
     31       333 Preston Trower           7t New Hampton                    13:21.0  6:41 
     32       489 Cole Lammers             8t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:26.2  6:44 
     33       294 Hogan Smith              7t decorah                        13:26.9  6:44 
     34   25  126 Jeremy Andera            7t Crestwood                      13:31.6  6:46 
     35       301 Luke Walter              8t decorah                        13:32.4  6:47 
     36       286 Nick Rowley              7t decorah                        13:32.9  6:47 
     37       291 Larsson Shockey          7t decorah                        13:38.7  6:50 
     38       242 Drew Berns               7t decorah                        13:38.9  6:50 
     39   26  383 Denzel Decker            8t Waukon                         13:39.0  6:50 
     40       250 Karter Einck             7t decorah                        13:46.9  6:54 
     41        67 Jared Johnson             7 Charles City                   13:48.7  6:55 
     42        86 Drew Roethler             8 Charles City                   13:49.4  6:55 
     43       484 Nicholas Kepford         7t Waverly-Shell Rock             13:52.7  6:57 
     44        90 Alec Staudt               8 Charles City                   13:54.9  6:58 
     45        94 Owen Weber                8 Charles City                   13:55.5  6:58 
     46   27  381 Dane Cole                7t Waukon                         13:59.0  7:00 
     47        46 Alex Bauer                8 Charles City                   13:59.9  7:00 
     48   28  153 Bryce Shea               7t Crestwood                      14:03.1  7:02 
     49       296 Noah Tapscott            8t decorah                        14:06.0  7:03 
     50       262 Knute Hovden             8t decorah                        14:08.6  7:05 
     51   29  345 Caden Penhollow          7t Oelwein                        14:11.6  7:06 
     52   30  155 Tim Slade                7t Crestwood                      14:13.7  7:07 
     53   31  348 Karson Wilkinson         8t Oelwein                        14:18.3  7:10 
     54   32  132 Nick Dietzenbach         7t Crestwood                      14:20.6  7:11 
     55   33  349 Carson Wolff             7t Oelwein                        14:24.7  7:13 
     56        91 Drew Staudt               8 Charles City                   14:26.0  7:13 
     57       460 Isaac Birgen             8t Waverly-Shell Rock             14:38.2  7:20 
     58       487 Jacob Kruse              8t Waverly-Shell Rock             14:42.5  7:22 
     59        96 Cade Williams             8 Charles City                   14:54.9  7:28 
     60   34  339 Cameron Barker           8t Oelwein                        14:58.3  7:30 
    10/11/2016  6:35PM
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61        60 Ryan Hallett              8 Charles City                   14:59.9  7:30 
     62   35  341 Kaleb Keppler            8t Oelwein                        15:00.3  7:31 
     63   36  128 Caleb Balk               7t Crestwood                      15:04.4  7:33 
     64        70 Keatan Kirby              7 Charles City                   15:05.4  7:33 
     65        64 Jarrett Huffman           8 Charles City                   15:13.7  7:37 
     66       282 Brian Phillips           8t decorah                        15:14.1  7:38 
     67       239 Brody Anfinson           7t decorah                        15:21.7  7:41 
     68   37  346 Brody Rogers             7t Oelwein                        15:28.4  7:45 
     69   38  389 Brenden Krogan           7t Waukon                         15:30.4  7:46 
     70   39  397 Lucas Walby              7t Waukon                         15:42.2  7:52 
     71       486 Mason Kotlarz            7t Waverly-Shell Rock             15:55.9  7:58 
     72        49 Sincere Collins           7 Charles City                   15:57.8  7:59 
     73        53 Kaleb Cotton              7 Charles City                   16:02.1  8:02 
     74       141 Kenddrick Juelsgaard     7t Crestwood                      16:35.1  8:18 
     75       151 Justin Nibaur            8t Crestwood                      16:38.4  8:20 
     76       475 Gavin Goeke              8t Waverly-Shell Rock             17:22.0  8:41 
     77       507 Ronald Wilcox            7t Waverly-Shell Rock             17:49.0  8:55 
     78       459 Salem Bird               7t Waverly-Shell Rock             17:50.1  8:56 
     79        85 Michael Reh               8 Charles City                   17:59.0  9:00 
     80   40  385 Daniel Gruman            8t Waukon                         17:59.9  9:00 
     81       131 Logan Crofton            7t Crestwood                      19:06.2  9:34 
     82        76 Ephraim Marth             7 Charles City                   19:29.6  9:45 
     83        72 Scott Lewis               8 Charles City                   21:15.8 10:38 
     84       278 Simon Mumford            7t decorah                        22:26.8 11:14 
     85       490 William Lammers          7t Waverly-Shell Rock             23:07.7 11:34 
     86        88 Dylan Shultz              7 Charles City                   25:11.2 12:36 
    10/11/2016  6:35PM



        
                          Northeast Iowa Conference Championship Meet
                   Hickory Grove Golf Course - Hosted by Oelwein High School
                                          Oelwein, IA
                                       October 11, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team SCore ****
  
  1.    20  Charles City                          (11:49.3  59:06.1 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Antwone Cooper             8 11:11.7
  2      2  Jacob Vais                 7 11:28.3
  3      3  Austin Connerley           8 11:50.4
  4      5  Zach Graeser               8 12:05.5
  5      9  Aaron Jensen               8 12:30.2
  6   ( 10) Griffin Franksain          7 12:30.7
  7   ( 11) Logan Luft                 8 12:33.9
  
  2.    52  decorah                               (12:27.9  62:19.5 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Brayden Hook              7t 11:50.5
  2      7  Bennett Schutte           7t 12:17.8
  3      8  David Olson               8t 12:25.6
  4     15  Arlo Hayes                7t 12:45.9
  5     18  Noah Lovelace             8t 12:59.7
  6   ( 21) Gabriel Anderson          8t 13:07.5
  7   ( 24) August Witt               7t 13:11.2
  
  3.    85  Waverly-Shell Rock                    (12:56.2  64:41.0 0:28.4)
====================================================
  1     13  Jack Beam                 7t 12:38.5
  2     16  Andrew Cummer             7t 12:50.2
  3     17  Benjamin Buseman          8t 12:59.4
  4     19  Tyler Orman               8t 13:06.0
  5     20  Ethyn Chesnut             8t 13:06.9
  6   ( 22) Wesley Spears             7t 13:07.8
  7   ( 23) Oliver Dilly              7t 13:10.6
  
  4.   109  Crestwood                             (13:24.9  67:04.1 1:36.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Ethan Govern              7t 12:36.8
  2     14  Caleb Kammerer            7t 12:38.9
  3     25  Jeremy Andera             7t 13:31.6
  4     28  Bryce Shea                7t 14:03.1
  5     30  Tim Slade                 7t 14:13.7
  6   ( 32) Nick Dietzenbach          7t 14:20.6
  7   ( 36) Caleb Balk                7t 15:04.4
  
  5.   136  Waukon                                (14:12.9  71:04.5 3:28.3)
====================================================
  1      6  John O'Neill              8t 12:13.9
  2     26  Denzel Decker             8t 13:39.0
  3     27  Dane Cole                 7t 13:59.0
  4     38  Brenden Krogan            7t 15:30.4
  5     39  Lucas Walby               7t 15:42.2
  6   ( 40) Daniel Gruman             8t 17:59.9
  
  6.   162  Oelwein                               (14:34.7  72:53.2 0:48.7)
====================================================
  1     29  Caden Penhollow           7t 14:11.6
  2     31  Karson Wilkinson          8t 14:18.3
  3     33  Carson Wolff              7t 14:24.7
  4     34  Cameron Barker            8t 14:58.3
  5     35  Kaleb Keppler             8t 15:00.3
  6   ( 37) Brody Rogers              7t 15:28.4


